

1 191610-2 : n : 02/14/2018 : CHAMBLISS / hmb

2
3 SENATE COUNTY AND MUNICIPAL GOVERNMENT COMMITTEE AMENDMENT #2
4 TO SB56

5
6
7
8
9 On page 1, line 16 and page 2, line 5, delete "the"
10 and insert in lieu thereof the following:

11 a

12
13 On page 1, delete lines 17 to 19, inclusive, and
14 insert in lieu thereof the following:

15 purchasing cooperative and the bid

16
17 On page 2, delete lines 6 to 7, inclusive, and
18 insert in lieu thereof the following:

19 , if the bid

20
21 On page 5, delete lines 12 to 14, inclusive, and
22 insert in lieu thereof the following:

23 a purchasing cooperative, and each of the following